3
LIFTCHAIN® Air Hoist Series: 1.5 to 100 ton
Features and OptionsA
ir C
hain
H
oists LIFTCHAIN® Air Hoists Series Common Features
•	 Rugged, Compact Design and Light Weight

A
ir
 C
ha
in
H
oi
st
s
LIFTCHAIN® - Air: 1.5 to 100 ton
Hook	Mount	&	Trolley	Mount	Specifications	&	Performance
Selection Guide - Air Chain Hoists
   Lifting Speed Hook Mount Trolley Mount
 Capacity Motor @ Rated Load Headroom Headroom
 Model # metric tons # Falls HP m/min ft/min mm in mm in
LC2A015S 1.5  1 3.5 6.2 20.3 409 16.1 448 17.6
LC2A030D 3 2 3.5 3.0 9.8 549 21.6 592 23.3
LC2A040S 4 1 5.5 3.9 12.8 580 22.8 590 23.2
LC2A060S 6 1 5.5 2.2 7.2 717 28.2 730 28.7
LC2A060Q 6 4 3.5 1.5 4.9 653 25.7 702 27.6
LC2A080D 8 2 5.5 1.8 5.9 807 31.8 815 32.1
LC2A120D 12 2 5.5 1.1 3.6 945 37.2 995 39.2
LC2A125S 12.5 1 10 3.2 10.5 865 34.1 1,000 39.4
LC2A180T 18 3 5.5 0.7 2.3 1,063 41.9 1,195 47.0
LC2A250Q 25 4 5.5 0.5 1.6 1,156 45.5 1,240 48.8
LC2A250D 25 2 10 1.5 4.9 1,235 48.6 990 39.0
LC2A375T 37.5 3 10 1.0 3.3 1,484 58.4 1,134 44.6
LC2A500Q 50 4 10 0.7 2.3 1,590 62.6 1,182 46.5
LCA750T 75 3 10 0.4 1.3 2,338 92.0 1,845 72.6
LCA1000Q 100 4 10 0.3 1.0 2,455 96.7 1,901 74.8
New
New

E
F
= B =
A
(min)
G
JK
L
Mø
N
 A B C D E F G H
 Trolley Mount mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
LC2A015S 448 17.6 329 13.0 100 3.9 212 8.3 90 3.5 146 5.7 30 1.2 27 1.1
LC2A030D 592 23.3 436 17.2 147 5.8 244 9.6 90 3.5 257 10.1 37 1.5 35 1.4
LC2A040S 590 23.2 436 17.2 147 5.8 273 10.7 127 5.0 190 7.5 37 1.5 35 1.4
LC2A060S 730 28.7 640 25.2 220 8.7 350 13.8 152 6.0 228 9.0 50 2.0 43 1.7
LC2A060Q 702 27.6 640 25.2 220 8.7 315 12.4 90 3.5 296 11.7 50 2.0 43 1.7
LC2A080D 815 32.1 640 25.2 220 8.7 313 12.3 127 5.0 373 14.7 60 2.4 53 2.1
LC2A120D 995 39.2 622 24.5 220 8.7 420 16.5 152 6.0 424 16.7 67 2.6 58 2.3
LC2A125S 1,000 39.4 622 24.5 220 8.7 498 19.6 201 7.9 296 11.7 67 2.6 58 2.3